NOW HIRING

Week of December 9, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Adjunct Faculty, Dental Programs

Adjunct Faculty, Theatre

Aluminum Shipfitter 1/C

Aluminum Welder 1/C

Assistant Professor, Computer Science 9- Month
Buyer Il COSAL

C5 Designer Level |

C5 Designer Level I

C5 Test & Int Specialist Il

C5ISR Engineer Level Il

C5ISR Instructor/Developer |

C5ISR Instructor/Developer I

C5ISR Test & Integration Lead (Information Systems)
C5ISR Test & Integration Lead (Navigation)
Carpenter 1/C

Contracts Specialist

Crane Operator 1/C

Custodian

Data & Information Analyst IlI

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST AmerfcanjobCenter-
network

Solutions that work for you

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Port St. Joe

Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12460349
12460346
12460600
12460601
12460318
12460604
12460606
12460608
12460609
12460610
12460613
12460615
12460617
12460621
12460623
12460624
12460628
12460278
12460629

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as
dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at

careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of December 9, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Deputy General Counsel Panama City 12460633
Deputy Technical Director Panama City 12460634
Deputy Test Director Panama City 12460636
Diesel Mechanic I, Truck Shop Panama City 12460078
Electrical Engineer I Panama City 12460639
Electrical Engineer Level Il Panama City 12460641
Electrical Fitter 1/C Panama City & Port 41, 460644
St. Joe
Electrical Fitter 2/C Panama City 12460648
Electrical Fitter 3/C Panama City 12460708
Electrical Fitter Supervisor Port St. Joe 12460713
Electrical QA 1/C Panama City 12460720
Electrical Supervisor Port St. Joe 12460728
Electrical Welder 1/C Panama City 12460733
Electrical Welder 2/C Panama City 12460736
Electrician 1/C Panama City 12460738
Electrician 2/C Panama City 12460741
Electrician 3/C Panama City & Port 1, 464746
St. Joe
Estimator I Panama City 12460747
Estimator Il Panama City 12460753
' CareerSource Gulf Coast
Ca reerSou rce A proud partner of the BAY COUNTY
' ’ GULF COAST AmericanjobCenter- 625 HWY 231, Panama City
network (850) 872-4340

Solutions that work for you GULE COUNTY

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe

open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to

individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons FRANKLIN COUNTY

using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. 66 4" St., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the (850) 338-6606

total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as
dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of December 9, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Executive Director - Gulf Coast State College

LOCATION

JOB NUMBER

Foundation Panama City 12460422
Farm Laborers Southport 12460480
HM&E Instructor/Developer I Panama City 12460808
HM&E Test Lead (Main Propulsion) Panama City 12460822
HM&E Test Specialist I| (MPCMS) Panama City 12460831
HM&E Test Specialist Ill (Damage Control) Panama City 12460837
Hull Material Coordinator Il Panama City 12460842
Hull Project Coordinator | Panama City 12460856
Human Resources Generalist Panama City 12460865
ILS Specialist Il Supportability Engineer Panama City 12460866
IT Technician |, Desktop Support Services Panama City 12460267
Lifeguard P/T Panama City 12460309
Material Planner I Panama City 12460876
Material Specialist Il Panama City 12460883
Mechanical Engineer Level Il (Commercial) Panama City 12460887
Mechanical Engineer Level Ill (Government) Panama City 12460919
Millwright Machinist 1/C ranama City & Port 41460925
Millwright Machinist 2/C Panama City 12460931
Naval Arch & Structural Grp Mg Panama City 12460940
' CareerSource Gulf Coast
A proud partner of the
@O CUFCAT  smaanloncaner
Solutions that work for you GULF COUNTY
open (e posttions are avalable, and employers e accentng appliations (38%705’%95_51 o port St Joe

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons FRANKLIN COUNTY
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. 66 4th St.. A :

., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the (850) 338-6606
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as

dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of December 9, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Naval Architect & Marine Engineer Level Il
Naval Architect & Marine Engineer | (Government)
Naval Architect & Marine Engineer Il (Government)

Naval Architect & Marine Engineer Il (Government)

OPC QA Lead

Operations Engineer Level
Outfitting Coordinator
Painter/Sandblaster 1/C

Paralegal
Pipe Welder 1/C

Pipe Welder 2/C
Pipe Welder 3/C

Pipefitter 1/C

Pipefitter 2/C
Pipefitter 3/C

TRIO Tutor P/T
Utility Process Technician

W Gt

Solutions that work for you

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Port St. Joe

Panama City & Port

St. Joe
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City & Port

St. Joe
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12460942
12460944
12460949
12460955
12460958
12460961
12460964
12460969
12460595

12460972

12460982
12461058

12461059

12461060
12461061

12460412
12460504

A proud partner of the

7~ %
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as
dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at

careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




