# HOT J@BS

### Week of December 9, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Adjunct Faculty, Dental Programs	Panama City	12460349
Adjunct Faculty, Theatre	Panama City	12460346
Aluminum Shipfitter 1/C	Panama City	12460600
Aluminum Welder 1/C	Panama City	12460601
Assistant Professor, Computer Science 9- Month	Panama City	12460318
Buyer II COSAL	Panama City	12460604
C5 Designer Level I	Panama City	12460606
C5 Designer Level II	Panama City	12460608
C5 Test & Int Specialist II	Panama City	12460609
C5ISR Engineer Level III	Panama City	12460610
C5ISR Instructor/Developer I	Panama City	12460613
C5ISR Instructor/Developer II	Panama City	12460615
C5ISR Test & Integration Lead (Information Systems)	Panama City	12460617
C5ISR Test & Integration Lead (Navigation)	Panama City	12460621
Carpenter 1/C	Panama City	12460623
Contracts Specialist	Panama City	12460624
Crane Operator 1/C	Port St. Joe	12460628
Custodian	Panama City	12460278
Data & Information Analyst III	Panama City	12460629



A proud partner of the

American **Job**Center

network

### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

# HOT JQBS

### Week of December 9, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Deputy General Counsel	Panama City	12460633
Deputy Technical Director	Panama City	12460634
Deputy Test Director	Panama City	12460636
Diesel Mechanic I, Truck Shop	Panama City	12460078
Electrical Engineer II	Panama City	12460639
Electrical Engineer Level III	Panama City	12460641
Electrical Fitter 1/C	Panama City & Port St. Joe	12460644
Electrical Fitter 2/C	Panama City	12460648
Electrical Fitter 3/C	Panama City	12460708
Electrical Fitter Supervisor	Port St. Joe	12460713
Electrical QA 1/C	Panama City	12460720
Electrical Supervisor	Port St. Joe	12460728
Electrical Welder 1/C	Panama City	12460733
Electrical Welder 2/C	Panama City	12460736
Electrician 1/C	Panama City	12460738
Electrician 2/C	Panama City	12460741
Electrician 3/C	Panama City & Port St. Joe	12460746
Estimator II	Panama City	12460747
Estimator III	Panama City	12460753



A proud partner of the

## AmericanJobCenter<sup>•</sup>

Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

# HOT J@BS

### Week of December 9, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Executive Director - Gulf Coast State College Foundation	Panama City	12460422
Farm Laborers	Southport	12460480
HM&E Instructor/Developer II	Panama City	12460808
HM&E Test Lead (Main Propulsion)	Panama City	12460822
HM&E Test Specialist II (MPCMS)	Panama City	12460831
HM&E Test Specialist III (Damage Control)	Panama City	12460837
Hull Material Coordinator II	Panama City	12460842
Hull Project Coordinator I	Panama City	12460856
Human Resources Generalist	Panama City	12460865
ILS Specialist II Supportability Engineer	Panama City	12460866
IT Technician I, Desktop Support Services	Panama City	12460267
Lifeguard P/T	Panama City	12460309
Material Planner II	Panama City	12460876
Material Specialist II	Panama City	12460883
Mechanical Engineer Level III (Commercial)	Panama City	12460887
Mechanical Engineer Level III (Government)	Panama City	12460919
Millwright Machinist 1/C	Panama City & Port St. Joe	12460925
Millwright Machinist 2/C	Panama City	12460931
Naval Arch & Structural Grp Mg	Panama City	12460940



A proud partner of the

American JobCenter<sup>•</sup>

### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

# HOT J@BS

### Week of December 9, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Naval Architect & Marine Engineer Level II	Panama City	12460942
Naval Architect & Marine Engineer I (Government)	Panama City	12460944
Naval Architect & Marine Engineer II (Government)	Panama City	12460949
Naval Architect & Marine Engineer III (Government)	Panama City	12460955
OPC QA Lead	Panama City	12460958
Operations Engineer Level II	Panama City	12460961
Outfitting Coordinator	Panama City	12460964
Painter/Sandblaster 1/C	Panama City	12460969
Paralegal	Port St. Joe	12460595
Pipe Welder 1/C	Panama City & Port St. Joe	12460972
Pipe Welder 2/C	Panama City	12460982
Pipe Welder 3/C	Panama City	12461058
Pipefitter 1/C	Panama City & Port St. Joe	12461059
Pipefitter 2/C	Panama City	12461060
Pipefitter 3/C	Panama City	12461061
TRIO Tutor P/T	Panama City	12460412
Utility Process Technician	Panama City	12460504



A proud partner of the

American **Job**Center network

#### Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

**BAY COUNTY** 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

**GULF COUNTY** 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606